RIJEKA SPORT D.O.O.

TJEDNI

RASPORED

KORISTENJA OBJEKTA

(dijela objekta)

OBJEKT

(dio)

Centar Zamet

Dan

Ponedjeljak,
22.07.2024.

Utorak, 23.07.2024.

Srijeda, 24.07.2024.

Cetvrtak, 25.07.2024.

Petak, 26.07.2024.

Subota, 27.07.2024.

Nedjelja, 28.07.2024.

Sat

A | B

A | B

A | B

A | B

A | B

A | B

A | B

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-10.30.

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00-20.30

20.30-21.00

21.00-21.30

21.30-22.00

22.00-22.30

RADOVI NA PARKETU

RADOVI NA PARKETU

RADOVI NA PARKETU

RADOVI NA PARKETU

RADOVI NA PARKETU




